Printing time:10:25
THURSDAY, 17.07.2025.
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00111334/CFR  |OLEKSAND. MLADOS.DG 1.13]8.00/13.0)1.35]19.0/1.80[65.0/2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90|1.40|1.18]1.25|2.15]3.35|22.0|1.92|2.05]|1.18 5.10

15:00111392|CFR  |OSIJEK UJPEST 3.50|3.80|1.805.30|2.70|9.00 | 4.702.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80 | 4.10|2.10|7.75|1.67 |4.40[1.65|1.95|2.30 | 1.70
16:30111046/LB1PF |INEJMEH TAD.SOUR 1.25]5.30/8.50)1.60]13.012.15[38.0/2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90|1.45|1.30)1.30|2.40)2.55|18.0|1.62|1.82]|1.25 | 4.40
17:00111335/CFR  |BASAKSEH. FORTUN.D. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20]6.50 | 8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.202.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87[1.97 | 2.10
17:00| 4251 KAZ 2 |SD FAMILY KARAGANDY |6.50|4.50|1.42]9.50|1.92 3.201.30]1.82 1.48|1.65

18:00| 6702 |INFRY |B.FAS.M20 NIGER M20 7.00|3.701.50113.0|2.30|28.0|3.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[12.0/11.0|3.35|13.0|1.70 | 4.50[2.30 | 2.80 | 5.70 | 1.82
18:00| 6703 |INFRY |TOGO M20 .COA.M20 4.60/3.40|1.7518.00|2.80]14.0|5.20|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|7.50|7.00|2.80|13.0]1.85|6.00]|2.05|2.70|3.90 | 2.05
18:00/ 6910 |QUCL |BFC DAUG. VLLAZNIA (1:0) 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0 | 5.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|6.25 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.60] 1.93 | 2.45|3.30 | 1.92
18:30111044/FIN3B |MUSA P.LIROT 3.10|3.80|1.95|4.80 | 2.95 2.37/1.45|2.10 1.45/1.65

18:30111336/CFR  |HAP.HAIFA LARISA 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00/4.00]8.00|8.00(1.75]|1.85|3.10|2.75]|4.20 | 3.40[1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75] 1.67 | 2.05|2.30 | 2.30
18:30| 8928 |[FIN1W KUPS W JYPKW 1.10]9.00 | 14.0)1.25]20.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.95|2.00

19:0011337|CFR  |VARAZDIN ZORYA 2.10)3.45|3.1513.25/5.10]5.80 | 8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.85|2.50(1.73|5.00]1.93|7.25|1.53|1.75|1.80 | 2.05
19:00111393/CFR  HIK HOLBAEK 1.4314.50|5.80)1.95/8.00)2.80|18.0/2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.65|1.50]1.45]2.95]|2.25|10.5|1.42]|1.65]|1.33|2.85
19:00111394/CFR  |NAESTVED HORSHOLM 1.25]5.80|8.00)1.57 |10.5]2.15|38.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70 | 1.80|1.40|1.27]1.30 | 2.25]|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.80]1.23 | 4.10
19:00| 1378 |PAR C |TORRES C. RIVER PL. 16.08.001.12)125.01.33]65.0{1.75]3.20|1.30|1.73]1.80|19.0|17.0])3.60 |17.0)1.25|2.15|2.00| 2.15]5.20 | 1.15
19:00/ 6501 [ELQ  |ILVES SHAKHTAR (0:6) | 6.60|5.10|1.42|13.0|1.97|35.0/2.80|2.41|1.50|2.25]|2.15[10.0/10.0|2.80|14.0|1.50|3.30|1.63|1.97|4.50 | 1.43
19:00| 6504 |[ELQ |AKTOBE LEGIA (0:1) 5.00|3.50|1.75|7.75|2.75|16.0 | 5.10|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|7.25|7.50|2.70 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.60] 1.93 | 2.453.50 | 1.92
19:00/ 6901 |QUCL |RABOTNIC. TORPED.Z.(0:3) | 4.00 |3.60|1.80)6.50|2.75]11.04.80|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]5.70 | 5.50|2.30 | 10.0 1.75 | 4.80]1.72] 2.05|2.70 | 1.78
19:00/ 6903 |QUCL |SANTAC. BORAC B. (4:1) 3.85|3.701.9016.25|3.00f12.0|5.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.80 | 5.50|2.40|11.0|1.80|5.20[1.75|2.10|2.80 | 1.88
19:00| 6904 |QUCL |HEGELM.L. ST.PATR. (0:1) 3.15|3.45]2.2515.10|3.60)9.50 | 6.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.00 | 4.10 | 1.98 | 7.50 | 1.85|6.00| 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.00
19:00| 6905 | QUCL |FLORA VALUR (0:3) 3.15/3.60|2.05|5.40/3.25]19.50|5.80|2.03|1.702.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.20|2.10/9.50]1.80 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.40 | 1.92
19:00/ 6906 |QUCL |HELSINKI RUNAVIK (0:4) 1.30]5.30/8.00)1.7012.0)2.30|38.0/3.20 |1.30|1.73|1.80|1.45|1.32]1.402.40)2.60 | 13.0|1.62|1.80]1.25 | 4.10
19:00/ 6911 |QUCL |DILA GORI RAC.UNION (2:1) | 1.55]4.20|5.30|2.25|9.00f3.50/17.0|2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45[2.20 | 1.72]1.63 [3.80|2.60|12.0/1.73|2.10|1.60 | 3.60
19:00/ 6917 |QUCL |ORDAB.S. TORPED.K.(3:4) |1.70|3.75|4.50|2.65|7.25]|4.50 | 14.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.001.75/4.60]2.55|12.011.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.10
19:00/ 6918 |QUCL |PYUNIK TRE FIORI (0:1) 1.03]13.0/30.0)1.25]50.011.55[70.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|1.35|1.10]1.222.05|4.80|25.0|3.70|4.00] 1.12 | 8.00
19:00| 8929 [EST 2 [NOMME UTD FLORA M21 1.15]7.50|11.0)1.37 | 15.0 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.85/1.97

19:30111338/CFR  |BESIKTAS PETRZALKA 1.15]7.0015.011.43|25.011.95|65.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.47|1.20)1.282.40)3.60|20.0|2.10|2.30]1.22 | 5.60
19:30111395/CFR  |LANGENTH. BREITENR. 5.204.40|1.48|7.25/2.05]16.0|3.05|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]6.00|5.60)2.20|10.5]1.45|3.25|1.50| 1.67|2.40 | 1.40
19:30/ 6919 |QUCL |PAIDE B.MAGPIES (3:2) |1.20|6.50|10.5|1.50|17.0/2.00/65.0|2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90)1.45/1.25|1.28(2.30|3.10|17.0/1.80|1.93|1.23|4.70
20:00111339/CFR  |ORLAND.P. LAS PALM. 3.50|3.35|2.00f5.60|3.15)10.5|5.90|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.80 | 4.80|2.35/9.50]1.90 | 6.00] 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.05
20:00111340/CFR  |ARIS ANORTHOS. 1.45]4.10/6.75]12.15]11.013.15[27.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67]1.60 | 3.803.00 | 13.0| 1.95|2.30 | 1.58 | 4.50
20:00/6502 ELQ |HACKEN TRNAVA (1:0) 1.5213.90|6.00)2.3010.013.45[19.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.75]1.63 |4.00|2.80 | 13.0|1.85]|2.25]1.63 | 4.10

20:00/6907 |QUCL |HAVERFOR. FLORIANA (1:2) 3.20/3.30|2.1515.20/3.50]9.006.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50]1.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.15|2.50 | 2.10

20:00/ 6912 |QUCL |DUDELANZ A.ESCALD. (0:2) 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|7.7514.20 [ 15.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.92]1.72 | 4.40)2.55|13.0|1.782.20]1.73 | 3.10

20:00| 6915 |QUCL |SILEKS DECIC (0:2) 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40/5.50]6.5010.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.50]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90

20:00] 6920 |QUCL |PENYBONT KAUNASZ.(0:3) |5.00]4.30]1.55]9.00|2.25[17.0/3.60|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.7013.0|1.65|3.90|1.78|2.15]3.70 | 1.63

20:00/6921 | QUCL |PETROCUB BIRKIRK. (0:1) 1.65]3.70 | 5.00)2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.80|5.20)2.85|13.0|2.00|2.55]1.90 | 4.00

20:30| 6505 |ELQ |CLUJ PAKS (0:0) 1.40 | 4.60 | 8.00)2.00 | 14.0)2.95|35.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.00 | 1.62]1.58 | 3.503.15|16.0|1.90 | 2.25] 1.53 | 5.20
20:30/ 6908 |QUCL |KOPER ZELJEZN. (1:1) 2.10/3.20|3.80|3.40/5.60]6.75|11.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.60|2.80|1.97 |6.50]2.45|10.0]1.87 | 2.50|2.20 | 3.10
21:00111341|CFR  |AEK OMONIA 1.583.90/4.80)2.30|6.75|3.70 | 14.0]1.85|1.75]|2.85|2.55|2.25|1.82]1.62 |4.10|2.45|11.0|1.77|2.20|1.68 | 2.95
21:00/6503 ELQ |HAP.B.S. LEVSKIS. (0:0),n. |2.15]3.20|3.65|3.50|5.90(7.00/11.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.25[4.10|2.95|2.05[7.00|2.55|10.0]1.97|2.65]|2.35|3.30
21:00/6506 |[ELQ |PRISHTINA SHERIF.T. (0:4) 2.95|3.45|2.35|14.80/3.70)9.50 | 7.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|4.50 | 3.701.95|7.00| 1.88 | 6.25]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.05
21:00/6507 [ELQ |CELJE SABAH (3:2) 1.85]3.65/4.20)2.85|6.75|5.20|13.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.55|2.80|2.25]1.75|5.00)2.35| 11.0|1.72|2.05]|1.82 | 2.75
21:00| 6922 |QUCL |PARTIZANI NOMME (1:1) 1.7013.45/4.90)12.70 | 7.50|4.80 | 15.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.00 | 2.15)1.80 | 5.602.75| 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55]1.93 | 3.70
21:00/6923 |QUCL |NEMAN GR. URARTU (2:1),n.  ]12.00|3.35|3.503.15|5.60(5.90/10.5|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80)3.25|2.55|1.90(6.00|2.35/9.50|1.80|2.302.05|2.80
21:30/1379 [PAR C |CLUB S.P. DEP.CAP. 6.50 14.00|1.48]11.0/2.20)25.0|3.30/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]9.00 | 8.50|3.00 | 13.0] 1.65 | 4.00]| 2.05 | 2.45|4.60 | 1.65
21:30/6913 |QUCL |DIN.BREST SUTJESKA (2:1),n. | 1.80 | 3.50 | 4.70|2.80|7.25|5.40/16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.95/2.30|1.85[5.80|2.70 | 12.0/ 1.90 | 2.45]1.95 | 3.40
21:45/6909 |QUCL |KI KLAKS. SJK (2:1) 1.65]4.20/4.60)2.50|7.75|14.10|{14.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.30|1.85]1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67|2.00]1.63 | 2.75
21:45/6914 |QUCL |CLIFTONV. ST JOSEP. (2:2) 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60]7.25|8.00/1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.60 | 3.001.90 |6.50]1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95[2.10 | 2.25
21:45/6924 |QUCL |VIKINGUR MALISHEVA (1:0) |1.18|6.50|13.0|1.57|23.0/2.00|65.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.62|1.30|1.37[2.75|3.60|20.02.40|2.65]|1.30 | 5.90

22:00/6059 ECW |SWEDENW ENGLAND W 3.40/3.35|2.05|5.40/3.30)9.50|5.90|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50] 1.90 | 6.00] 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.05

22:00/6508 |[ELQ |PARTIZAN AEKLARN. (0:1) | 3.55|3.15|2.30|5.50|3.70]10.5|7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]6.00 | 4.80|2.35|9.50]2.05|7.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.40

22:00/6916 |QUCL |LAFIOR. VARDAR (0:3) 6.75/4.10|1.45(11.0/2.15]27.0|3.15|1.96 |1.75]2.90 | 2.55]9.50 | 9.00 [3.00 | 13.0] 1.60 | 3.80] 1.95 | 2.30 | 4.50 | 1.58
22:15/8648 |ISL 1 |AFTURELD. FRAM 2.75|3.35|2.4014.40/3.80]8.00|7.25|12.19|1.60|2.55|/2.40]3.90|3.20(1.90 |6.50|1.83 |5.80]1.53 | 1.80|2.05|1.97
23:30/ 1497 [ECU 2 |INDEP.J. N.DE OCT. 1.80]3.30/4.50)2.90|7.505.60|15.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.503.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20|2.90]2.25 | 4.40
00:00/ 1377 |PAR C |12 OCTUB. GUAIRENA 5.30|3.50|1.65]8.00|2.60|16.0|4.60]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.00|7.75]2.85|13.0|1.80|5.20[2.00 | 2.55|4.00 | 1.90
00:30/11085BOLLC|R.TOMAY. R.ORURO 1.95]3.40|3.60)3.05|5.505.60|10.01.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55]|3.00|2.30)1.80|5.40)2.30|9.50|1.70|2.05]1.90 | 2.60
00:55/12060/SUDA |UN.CHILE GUARAN.A. 1.57 |4.00 |6.00)2.309.503.70|20.02.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.25|1.80]1.65|4.10|2.80 | 13.0|1.75]|2.15] 1.63 | 4.00
01:30{1511 |BRA 1 |[FLUMINEN. CRUZEIRO 2.35/3.10|3.303.90|5.70]8.0010.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.50]2.45|10.012.10]2.90|2.80 | 3.35
01:30| 1523 |BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR CRB 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 12.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20

03:00{11086/BOLLC|STRONGEST  |ALW.READY 1.90]3.80/3.20)12.904.90|4.90(8.50]2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.40|2.10]1.60 |4.30)1.82|6.75|1.45]|1.65]|1.63 | 1.95

03:00| 1494 |[ECU 2 VARGAST. GUALACEO 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50(2.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.00]|2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 2.90

03:3012061SUDA |BUKARAM. ATL.MIN 3.70/3.15|2.15|6.00 | 3.60]12.0|7.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|7.25|5.90|2.60|11.0/2.10|7.25]12.10]2.90|3.80 | 2.60
03:30| 1542 |BRU20 |FLUM.M20 COR.M20 1.93]3.70/3.20)3.00 | 5.10|5.609.00)1.75|1.85|3.102.75|3.10|2.35]1.85|5.50|2.15|8.00| 1.80 | 2.25] 1.98 | 2.50
03:35/1524 BRA 2 |REMO NOVORIZ. 2.45|2.95|3.00(4.10/5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]|4.90 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35

11:30/4741 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  |SHAN.PORT 7.504.80]1.35112.0|1.82]33.0/2.50]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95[9.00|8.50|2.60|12.0|1.42|2.70|1.57 | 1.82]3.30 | 1.30




